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MAIN BLOCKS

Fluid
Working  Pressure Range
Negative Pressure
Temperature  Range
Applicable  Tube Material

Air(No other gases or liquids)
0~150PSI 0~9Kgf/ (0~900kPa)

-750mmHg(10Torr)
0~60 C32~140 F

Polyurethane and Nylon

-29.50 in Hg

Application Structural Diagram

Feature

Specification

- Used for assembling a variety of manifold blocks for concentrated branching.
- Main Blocks provide comparable flow rates to steel piping.

- 14 types of different shapes can be combined freely depending on the user s
application.

Type
Thread Size(T)

Tube Dia( D)

Product Code System

BHF  14 - O8 

Code 04             06            08            10             12
Dia 04 06 08 10 12

Taper Pipe Thread 

Code M5         M6         01          02          03          04
Size M 5 0.8   M 6 1.0       R1/8            R1/4            R3/8           R1/2

Thread  Size

Code 08 12 14 18
Size M8 1.0          M12 1.0        M14 1.0         M18 1.0

Metric Size

Method of Assembly
The above pictures show that the metric threads can

connect to each different Main Block with the same
thread size.
Generally, BHF, BHMF, and BHMR decide the shape

of complete assembly and BMR, BI, BRM, BUMR,
BMF used for outlet of air at the end. 
BPM or BCM is used for blocking the outlet.
For the connection of different thread sizes of Main

Block, use BMM. 
BUMM is for connecting with female Main Block and

BBA is for bracketing the assembly.

Case In Use

Be sure to read the e Common Precautions andd Using Precautions of Fitting   Series (P6) before using.
Use a wrench to assemble or disassemble the Main Block.

When installing multiple connections, be sure to fix it with bracket BBA. Failure to do 
so may cause damage or transformation of the blocks.

CAUTION

WARNING



BHF
Universal Quick

BHF 0408
BHF 0608
BHF 0612
BHF 0812
BHF 0814
BHF 1014
BHF 1214
BHF 1218

4
6
6
8
8

10
12
12

M8
M8

M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BMR
Bush

BMR 0801
BMR 1201
BMR 1202
BMR 1203
BMR 1402
BMR 1403
BMR 1404
BMR 1803
BMR 1804

M8
M12
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M18
M18

R1/8
R1/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
R3/8
R1/2

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BMF
Bulkhead Reducer

BMF 04M8
BMF 06M8
BMF 06M12
BMF 08M12
BMF 08M14
BMF 10M12
BMF 10M14
BMF 12M14
BMF 12M18

4
6
6
8
8

10
10
12
12

M8
M8
M12
M12
M14
M12
M14
M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BHMR
Universal  Rc Thread

BHMR 08M5
BHMR 08M6
BHMR 0801
BHMR 12M6
BHMR 1201
BHMR 1401
BHMR 1402
BHMR 1802

M8
M8
M8
M12
M12
M14
M14
M18

M5
M6
R1/8
M6
R1/8
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BCM
Cap

BHWF
Universal Branch

BHWF 1014
BHWF 1218

10
12

M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BCM 08
BCM 12
BCM 14
BCM 18

M8
M12
M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)
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BRM
Bush

BMM
Bush

BHM
Universal M  Thread

BUMR
Socket

BPM
Plug

BUMM
Nipple

BUMM 0808
BUMM 1212
BUMM 1414
BUMM 1818

M8
M12
M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BHM 1208
BHM 1212
BHM 1412
BHM 1414
BHM 1814

M12
M12
M14
M14
M18

M8
M12
M12
M14
M14

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BRM 08M5
BRM 12M6
BRM 1401
BRM 1802

M8
M12
M14
M18

M5
M6
R1/8
R1/4

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BUMR 0801
BUMR 1202
BUMR 1403
BUMR 1804

Rc1/8
Rc1/4
Rc3/8
Rc1/2

M8
M12
M14
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BPM 08
BPM 12
BPM 14
BPM 18

M8
M12
M14
M18

M6
M6
M6
M6

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)

BMM 1208
BMM 1412
BMM 1814

M12
M14
M18

M8
M12
M14

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R) BL
Elbow

BL 0801
BL 1201
BL 1202
BL 1402
BL 1403
BL 1404
BL 1803
BL 1804

R1/8
R1/8
R1/4
R1/4
R3/8
R1/2
R3/8
R1/2

M8
M12
M12
M14
M14
M14
M18
M18

Tube (Metric) - Thread(R)
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